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Date: . In reply refer ta:

‘b Milwaukee Institute of Art'and‘DeSign;:Inc.
207 North Milwaukee Street
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Date of Exemption:  Qorpber 16, 1974
Internal Revenue Code Section:  501({c)(J)

Gentlemen:

Thank you for submitting the information shown below. We have made
it a part of your file.

gww) : The changés indicated do not adversely affect your exempt status
and the exempiion letter issued to you coniinues in effect.

Please let us know about any future change in the character,
purpose, method of operation, name or address of your organization.
This is a requirement for retaining your exempt status.

ihang you for &our-COOperation.

Sincerely yoﬁrs,

District Dirgctor

. Ztem Changed : From - To
Name s - 1ilwaukee School of Above

Arts, Inc.

Letter 976 (DO) 777}




Federal Building. and U. S. Court House, 316 North Robert Street, St. Paul, Minnesota 53101

_ Address any repiy to:
' Depariment of t(he Treasury

- )
District Director

Internal Revenue Service
dMilgss kchMesheon
Date: In reply refer to: 612—'?25—73 .. )

Ociober 16, 1974 | Str:BC:74-1208 LifMiag

i lweuces Schocl of the irts, Inc,

> - = ) :
207 Korth kilwaukee Street
#ilwauicee, wisconsin 53202
rceounting reriecd Xnaing: Moy 31
rurpose: Edueational

Gentlemen:

Based on information supplied, and assuming your operations will be as stated
in your appiication for recognition of exemption, we have determined you are
exempt from Federal income tax under section 501(c¢)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

We have further determined you are not a private foundation within the mean-
ing of seciion 509(a)} of the Code, because you are an organization described in
section _S0%l=zM1! apd seciicn 170(b}(1}{&){ii;. '

You are not liable for social security (FICA) taxes unless you file a waiver
of exemption certificate as provided in the Federal Insurance Contributions Act.

(fi> ?EST?fe not liable for the taxes imposed under the Federal Unemployment Tax Act

L P

““““ Since you are not a private foundation, you are not subject to the excise
taxes under Chapter 42 of the Code. However, you are not auiomatically exempt from
other Federal excise taxes. :

Doners may deduct coniributions to you as provided in section 170 of the
Code. Bequesis, legacies, devises, transfers, or gifts to you or for your use &are
deductible for Federal estate and gift tax purposes under sections 2083, 2106,
and 2522 of the Code.

If your purposes, character, or method of operation is changed, you must let
us know so we can consider the effect of the change on your exempt status. Also,
you must inform us of all changes in your name or address.

If your gross receipts each year are normally more than £5,000, you are re—
quired to file Form 990, Return of Organization Exempt From Income Tax, by the
15th day of the fifth month after the end of your annual accounting period. The.
law imposes a penalty of $10 a day, up to a maximum of $5,000, for failure to file
a return on iime. : : '

You are not reguired to file Federal income tax returns unless you are sub—
ject to the tax on unrelated business income under section 511 of the Code. If
you are subject to this tax, you must file an income tax return on Form 290-T. In
this letter we are not determining whether any of your present or proposed activi-
ties are unrelated trade or business as defined in section 513 of the Code.

You need an employer identification number even if you have no employees. If
an employer identification number was not entered on your applicaiion, a number

will be assigned to you and you will be advised of it. Please use that number oOn
all returns you file and in all correspondence with the Internal Revenue Service.
Please keep this determination letter in your permanent records.

Sincerely yours,

. .. ———
T OIS T,

e e e ] G, L, cwitzger
frtEEe 398 LIveched oheel. o o District Director
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tiilwaukee School of the Lris, Inc.

Tuition peid to your crgenizetion is not deductible &5 2 chariteble
contribution under Secticn 170 of the Internal Revenue Code.

IMy ORTANT:

This letter supercedes our letter of Uctober 15, 1974 wherein an error
wes msde in the issuznce of your File Leference Number.

Your Correct File keference Number is Str:20:174~1268.

rlease keep this determination letter in your perm&nent records.




